

Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 102140753

Data publicarii	28.08.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 414,10 RON - 414,10 RON

Descriere: Articol UM TVA % Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare Total 1 CIF CREMA Bucata - H87 19 1 13.50 13.50 16.07 2 PROSOP JUMBO Bucata - H87 19 2 17.50 35.00 41.65 3 HARTIE IGIENICA 10/SET Bucata - H87 19 3 17.00 51.00 60.69 4 SOL GEAM 5L Bucata - H87 19 2 32.00 64.00 76.16 5 SAPUN 5L Bucata - H87 19 2 32.00 64.00 76.16 6 PUR VASE BIDON Bucata - H87 19 2 58.00 116.00 138.04 7 BURETE VASE Bucata - H87 19 1 9.00 9.00 10.71 8 SARMA VASE Bucata - H87 19 1 8.00 8.00 9.52 9 DOMESTOS 750ML Bucata - H87 19 2 13.80 27.60 32.84 10 MOP MICROFIBRA Bucata - H87 19 1 26.00 26.00 30.94
